28 Mayis 2003 Carsamba

6. Kosu Saat:17:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 PERFECT STORM®6)

2 SUFi@8)

3 UGYILDIZ(2)

4 LAZARUS(5)

5 SARIZEYBEK(7)
6 ESHQUIA)

7 GOSAB3)

8 ABRISGIL(4)

IKiLi() 2,45 b

Yasg
3yde

3yae
3yde
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yae

3yke

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)42.000 &
1)6.300 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HENNESSY (USA) - SENSE OF URGENCY (USA)

RIFAPOUR (IRE) - LAIKIFIA (FR)

MANILA (USA) - YAGZCAN

MUTAHD (USA) - SILAN

GROOMDANCER (USA) - VICTORA BLUE (GB)
DOYOUN (IRE) - AFRODIT

BERING (GB) - MAGICAL DUST (IRE)

ABREK - WESTERN PARTNER (USA)

Kv-7

2)16.800 ¢
2)2520¢

Siklet Jokey
54 H.KARATAS

54 BGOKCE
58 SAKDI
54  SBOYRAZ

54 0.OZEL CANAT

58 ABIRDAL
56 AATCI

54 AOZDENiZ

58 kg,

Sahip
G. S OZBELGE

FIK. CEYLAN

A YUC. BIROL
TAR. AYDIN
FAT. 6ZSOY
HAS. SAYDAM
YAV. GULERCE

FET. ATAN

3.)8400 ¢
3.)1.260 ¢

Antrendrii

D.DURAL
Y.DOKNMECI
S.CBIROL
HALYILDIZ
Y.COSKAN

TUR KANTARMAC
S.YILDIRIM

S.KERESTECI

1900 Gim

Derece

1.55.19

1.55.63

1.56.78

1.57.18

1.57.22

1.57.26

1.58.59

2.00.75

istanbul Hipdromu (19. Yans Giinii)

4)4200 ¢
4)630t

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

1,15
3,60
4,40
6,95
45,60
16,80
6,90

15,35

1

3

HP
115

85

80

56

83

35



